














Rob Botterell 

!Date
1/20/2025 

1/21/2025 

1/21/2025 

1/22/2025 

I Description 
Room charge 

Restaurant charged to room  

Room charge  

Visa 

Printed on: 1/22/2025  

Checkln: 
Checkout: 
Room: 

1/20/2025 
1/22/2025 

Quantity! 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Amount! 
197.10 

197.10 

-501.62

_______________ SUMMARY _______________ _ 
Room Charge Total: 

Charges Total : 

Sub-Total: 

Destination Mktg Fee : 

PST Lodging tax-8% : 

Room Tax-5.5%: GST 

5%- 

Sub-Total: 
Payment Total : 

Balance due 

$394.20 

$25.90 

$420.10 
$4.96 

$31.94 

$21.96 

$22.66 

$501.62 
$-501.62 

$0.00 























Members Of The Legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

Claim Number: 54162 

MLA Name: Botterell, Rob VM137398 RWR Claim Date: 

Constituency: 

Type Of Trip: 

Prepared By: 

Saanich North & the Islands 
MLA Travel 

 
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 

February 03, 2025 

Travel From: Pender Island Travel To: Victoria 

Page: 1 

Trip Details: Trip to Pender Island to Victoria for MLA work and back. Feb 3rd to Feb 7th 

Date Expenses 

February 03, 2025 40(km) 
Trip from Pender island to Victoria 

February 07, 2025 40(km) 
Trip to Pender from Victoria 

February 03, 2025 

February 04, 2025 

February 06, 2025 

MLA Per Diem - Victoria 

MLA Per Diem - Victoria 

MLA Per Diem - Victoria 

February 07, 2025 Ferry 
Ferry to salt spring island 

February 07, 2025 Ferry 
Ferry to Pender island 

February 07, 2025 MLA Per Diem 
MLA ON Saltspring for MLA work 

February 07, 2025 Parking 

Total Payable 

Amount 

$25.64 

$25.64 

$61.00 

$61.00 

$61.00 

$8.10 

$35.10 

$61.00 

$15.00 

$353.48 

Date 17 Mar 2025 Signature ___ _____ _ 
Botterell, Rob VM137398 RWR 

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance 
with appropriate statute or other authority_for payment 































Members Of The Legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

Page: 1 

Claim Number: 54367 

MLA Name: Botterell, Rob VM137398 RWR 

Constituency: Saanich North & the Islands 

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel 

Prepared By:  

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 

Travel From: Pender Island 

Trip Details: Trip to Victoria for MLA Work 

Date Expenses 

March 31, 2025 40(km) 
trip from pender to victoria 

March 31, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria 

Claim Date: March 31, 2025 

Travel To: Victoria 

Amount 

$25.64 

$61.00 

Total Payable $86.64 

Date __ 0_1 A_.p._r_2 _02_5 ___ _ Signature _ _______ _
Bot
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance 

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment 




